D
ata S
h
eet
1555 Forrest Way Tel: 775-882-2400
Carson City, NV 89706 Tel: 800-654-5659
info@micromanipulator.com Fax: 775-882-7694
www.micromanipulator.com Made in the USA

increased by the addition of internal loss elements. It is designed for use with
manipulators for fast accurate positioning of the probe tips.
Ordering Information
44RF8000VGS-tt 44RFMANPVGS-tt Series Resistor
44RF8000VGT-tt 44RFMANPVGT-tt Termination
—Model 44RFMANPVGx-tt probe with 3.2 inch coaxial probe, tungsten tip
wire for use on 6000 series probe stations, ground plane tip, gold plated,
UMC female connector. For 8000 series probe stations, select the Model
44RF8000VGx-tt which is a 4.5 inch probe.
44RF8000SGS-tt 44RFMANPSGS-tt Series Resistor
44RF8000SGT-tt 44RFMANPSGT-tt Termination
—Model 44RFMANPSGx-tt probe with 3.2 inch coaxial probe, tungsten tip
wire and bent for use on 6000 series probe stations, ground plane tip, SMA
female connector. For 8000 series probe stations, select the Model
44RF8000SGx-tt which is a 4.5 inch probe.